FondScrip

Displaying Supporter from 06/01/2024 to 05/30/2025

Supporter

Wang, Lily

Patay, Shelley

Pushkar (Kaitlyn), Mariette
Li, Qiaohui

Kuchka, Nataliia

Houston, Virginia

Cheng, Fion

Azizi, Rabia
Nagarathinam, Kathiravan

Suthagar, Sreevithiya

Guelph Marlin Aquatic Club (32364)

Donations
$482.25
$219.00
$177.00
$67.50
$25.00
$24.00
$23.63
$2.50
$1.50

$0.62



